
長野県中学校総合体育大会（夏季北信）

令和７年６月２１日

須坂市民体育館

男子シングルス

1-1 1-17

2-1 2-9

1-2 1-18

3-1 3-5

1-3 1-19

2-2 2-10

1-4 1-20

4-1 4-3

1-5 1-21

2-3 2-11

1-6 1-22

3-2 3-6

1-7 1-23

2-4 2-12

1-8 1-24

5-1 5-2
6-1

1-9 1-25

2-5 2-13

1-10 1-26

3-3 3-7

1-11 1-27

2-6 2-14

1-12 1-28

4-2 4-4

1-13 1-29

2-7 2-15

1-14 1-30

3-4 3-8

1-15 1-31

2-8 2-16

1-16 1-32
63

64

58

59

60

61

62

新井　　蒼 (東　北)

柴本　優人 (南　宮)

熊井　栄太 (裾　花)

53

54

55

56

57

正木　優梧 (城　南)

橋本　優弥 (豊　野)

戸田　陽太 (高　山)

48

49

50

51

52

浦野　流作 (南　宮)

山口　宙映 (若　穂)

43

44

45

46

47

関口　遥介 (高　社)

佐藤　悠志 (三　陽)

38

39

40

41

42

池田隼一郎 (長野JTC)

畔上　至音 (南　宮)

坂田　　潤 (戸倉上山田)

33

34

35

36

37

冨澤　　新 (墨　坂)

倉島　幸汰 (若　穂)

德竹　奏太 (南　宮)

2 荒井　春澄 (墨　坂)

1 峯村　奏多 (長野JTC)

3 村山　遥日 (豊　野) 原山　旺駕 (櫻ヶ岡)

4 水川　颯太 (南　宮) 宮尾　喜丞 (犀　陵)

6 島田　悠丘 (櫻ヶ岡)

5 駒津　祐貴 (須坂東)

7 佐藤　蒼太 (川中島) 中山　陽人 (須坂東)

8 木村　祐誠 (城　南) 宮川　直也 (東　北)

10 橋詰　友基 (櫻ヶ岡)

9 髙橋　紘亘 (高　社)

11 佐野　巧明 (長野JTC) 中沢　歩嵩 (長野JTC)

12 松倉　悠真 (東　北) 佐藤　友和 (高　山)

14 酒井　夢翔 (南　宮)

13 児玉虎太郎 (三　陽)

15 西内　友希 (犀　陵) 丸山　凜久 (豊　野)

16 毛利　純也 (高　山) 蓬莱　宗晴 (櫻ヶ岡)

18 山岸　瑞生 (三　陽)

17 草薙　直生 (墨　坂)

19 春日　悠真 (豊　野) 植木　大河 (相　森)

20 小林　智希 (城　南) 宮澤　由麿 (犀　陵)

22 倉嶋　　羚 (東　北)

21 黒崎　幹太 (南　宮)

23 新井　優人 (櫻ヶ岡) 山田　蒼介 (櫻ヶ岡)

24 高嶋　琉嘉 (長野JTC) 佐藤　　僚 (高　山)

26 長澤　周峰 (豊　田)

25 土屋　俊葵 (長野日大)

27 新保　惺司 (長野JTC) 下條　　碧 (篠ノ井西)

28 中俣　篤人 (高　山) 滝澤　　歩 (城　北)

30 滝沢　琉希 (犀　陵)

29 小泉　陽平 (若　穂)

31 阿部　達希 (豊　野) 丸山　彪瑠 (豊　野)

32 德竹真之介 (南　宮) 竹内　大翔 (長野JTC)



長野県中学校総合体育大会（夏季北信）

令和７年６月２１日

須坂市民体育館

女子シングルス

1-1 1-17

2-1 2-9

1-2 1-18

3-1 3-5

1-3 1-19

2-2 2-10

1-4 1-20

4-1 4-3

1-5 1-21

2-3 2-11

1-6 1-22

3-2 3-6

1-7 1-23

2-4 2-12

1-8 1-24

5-1 5-2
6-1

1-9 1-25

2-5 2-13

1-10 1-26

3-3 3-7

1-11 1-27

2-6 2-14

1-12 1-28

4-2 4-4

1-13 1-29

2-7 2-15

1-14 1-30

3-4 3-8

1-15 1-31

2-8 2-16

1-16 1-32
63

64

58

59

60

61

62

轟　　実久 (櫻ヶ岡)

藤沢　桃香 (中野平)

北沢　夏希 (東　北)

53

54

55

56

57

黒岩真優羽 (高　山)

加藤　静香 (三　陽)

傳田　未緒 (豊　田)

48

49

50

51

52

仁科　文伽 (相　森)

藤澤　愛菜 (櫻ヶ岡)

43

44

45

46

47

今井　美桜 (若　穂)

滝澤　紅華 (櫻ヶ岡)

38

39

40

41

42

塚田　結梨 (長野ﾗｰｼﾞﾋﾙｽﾞ)

堀内　妙珠 (墨　坂)

山﨑　ちか (坂　城)

33

34

35

36

37

山上璃々花 (山ノ内)

松生　　藍 (裾　花)

富所ことみ (ＢＲＡ)

2 佐藤　小夏 (東　北)

1 重田　沙夏 (長野日大)

3 髙橋　美々 (中野平) 酒井　　南 (高　社)

4 下田あんり (長野JTC) 松澤　美月 (櫻ヶ岡)

6 林　優里奈 (城　北)

5 上野　　優 (若　穂)

7 平澤　日和 (櫻ヶ岡) 武内　彩心 (中野平)

8 徳永　叶翔 (墨　坂) 東川　伊織 (犀　陵)

10 春日里桜寧 (南　宮)

9 田中　美帆 (長野ﾗｰｼﾞﾋﾙｽﾞ)

11 清水　美優 (犀　陵) 小林すみれ (南　宮)

12 大島　杏菜 (中野平) 小林香里奈 (三　陽)

14 西堀　心春 (高　山)

13 宮﨑　咲良 (三　陽)

15 高橋　りん (櫻ヶ岡) 春日　美洸 (城　北)

16 内田　羽奏 (高　社) 川嶋　梨愛 (長野日大)

18 黒澤　杏菜 (飯　綱)

17 藤澤　里帆 (長野日大)

19 池田　心音 (中野平) 佐藤　舞依 (飯　綱)

20 畔上　　遥 (櫻ヶ岡) 有賀　瞳子 (中野平)

22 小川　　花 (豊　野)

21 村石　　葵 (相　森)

23 伊藤菜々子 (三　陽) 柗村ひかり (城　北)

24 中山　菜月 (南　宮) 丸山　涼香 (犀　陵)

26 德永　由希 (高　社)

25 金子　明愛 (犀　陵)

27 横田　莉桜 (櫻ヶ岡) 西澤　歩禾 (若　穂)

28 牧　はるか (墨　坂) 長田　春香 (ＢＲＡ)

30 近藤　　友 (若　穂)

29 沼田　冬華 (城　北)

31 伊藤　虹香 (三　陽) 小林　美月 (墨　坂)

32 塩野谷心暖 (ＢＲＡ) 西村　月奈 (長野日大)


